Cal@®

JPB Advocacy and Major Projects (AMP) Committee

Meeting Calendar — 2023

Wednesday, February 22
Wednesday, March 29
Wednesday, April 26
Wednesday, May 24
Wednesday, June 28
Wednesday, July 26
Wednesday, August 30
Wednesday, September 27
Wednesday, October 25
Wednesday, November 29

Wednesday, December 20

Wednesdays, Two Weeks Prior to Board Meeting — 3:30 PM

Board Committee Members: Directors Steve Heminger (Chair), Cindy Chavez, Jeff Gee

Primary Staff Liaison: Sam Sargent

Meetings will be conducted in a hybrid format (via Zoom and in-person at the 2" Floor Auditorium,

1250 San Carlos Ave, San Carlos, CA,).

Individual members of the public may participate in-person if they comply with the District's
current workplace safety policies, unless stated otherwise, unless scheduled or stated otherwise at
https://www.caltrain.com/about-caltrain/meetings.

Committee Charters can be found here.

All dates can be subject to change

Updated February 1, 2023



https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84582532747?pwd=dGdjV3lQVW1RUGUyZk9SSml6aXZRZz09
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